
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 6, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY MX NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

343 S. Stella  247.3541

351 S. Sewell  547.8202

395 B. Ritter  447.9583

371 B. Dehn  247.9744

737 T. Reidman  647.9975

281 J. Medaglia  348.0506

520 T. Gallo  548.1347

257 J. Dehn  248.2718

987 M. Babbitt  548.5419

147 C. Miller  648.61010

424 C. Castloo  548.69711

286 J. Fernandez  648.80212

502 B. Wagner  348.80413

277 R. Newton  448.91914

767 M. Sheafor  449.01415

210 D. Marsack  649.24516

345 M. Graddy  549.27217

386 A. Gulley  249.42318

768 C. Shondeck  549.47719

428 T. Johnson  649.49720

192 C. Lansing  649.54821

862 O. Barbaree  249.65722

918 M. Akaydin  449.75823

231 J. Lowry  450.14424

189 J. Garrett  250.21125

339 M. Thacker  650.23426

342 S. Darling  450.27327

289 D. Sterritt  350.73828

599 R. Hapner  650.83329

610 C. Tracy  250.84930

268 B. Shondeck  350.86331

891 M. Vanderwater  251.28532

574 F. Shryock  451.66233

363 J. Goskey  552.01134

655 B. Brooks  252.06335

998 C. Lykens  652.30836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

343 S. Stella  51:09.7281

257 J. Dehn  31:10.2832

395 B. Ritter  51:10.3093

351 S. Sewell  51:10.6544

520 T. Gallo  41:10.6905

281 J. Medaglia  41:10.8326

987 M. Babbitt  31:10.9157

424 C. Castloo  21:11.1818

371 B. Dehn  41:11.3319

147 C. Miller  41:11.66710

277 R. Newton  31:11.80611

210 D. Marsack  61:11.85012

737 T. Reidman  31:11.97913

767 M. Sheafor  41:12.31014

862 O. Barbaree  41:12.51015

918 M. Akaydin  31:12.76716

345 M. Graddy  41:12.77117

386 A. Gulley  21:12.94518

502 B. Wagner  31:12.96919

286 J. Fernandez  61:13.11420

192 C. Lansing  31:13.39021

189 J. Garrett  31:13.39222

268 B. Shondeck  41:13.58823

289 D. Sterritt  31:13.90424

768 C. Shondeck  51:13.96025

339 M. Thacker  41:14.01526

891 M. Vanderwater  51:14.04527

599 R. Hapner  51:15.02328

428 T. Johnson  41:15.61029

231 J. Lowry  41:16.07830

655 B. Brooks  41:16.88031

363 J. Goskey  21:17.75732

574 F. Shryock  21:17.95533

342 S. Darling  41:17.95834

998 C. Lykens  31:18.12735

610 C. Tracy  61:18.15936

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  742.4361

737 T. Reidman  843.0302

281 J. Medaglia  243.1233

257 J. Dehn  443.2414

502 B. Wagner  243.3265

343 S. Stella  543.4566

371 B. Dehn  543.5167

277 R. Newton  343.5458

768 C. Shondeck  443.5839

520 T. Gallo  643.62410

395 B. Ritter  443.63811

147 C. Miller  743.66412

424 C. Castloo  543.67613

862 O. Barbaree  443.81014

987 M. Babbitt  243.82215

386 A. Gulley  443.82916

210 D. Marsack  643.98417

918 M. Akaydin  244.05718

268 B. Shondeck  344.22919

286 J. Fernandez  644.24420

345 M. Graddy  344.26921

192 C. Lansing  744.36922

767 M. Sheafor  744.47023

189 J. Garrett  344.56024

339 M. Thacker  444.74425

231 J. Lowry  444.79226

289 D. Sterritt  645.19027

891 M. Vanderwater  245.28528

428 T. Johnson  445.32529

655 B. Brooks  346.72930

998 C. Lykens  746.81231

599 R. Hapner  546.98332

342 S. Darling  346.99733

574 F. Shryock  647.14234

363 J. Goskey  247.14335

610 C. Tracy  347.39036
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